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Cruise A (red).     Date: Nov 2001	   Cruisename: 334−09AR20011029

Cruise B (blue).    Date: Apr 2008	   Cruisename: 339−09AR20080322
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Profiles of A:   47
Profiles of B:   52
Diff profs	:   89
WMoffset (A−B):  −0.68867
WMoffset stdev:  3.0805
WMratio  (A/B):  0.99395
WMratio  stdev:  0.028029
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Profiles of A:   47
Profiles of B:   52
Diff profs	:   89
WMoffset (A−B):  −0.42637
WMoffset stdev:  3.3436
WMratio  (A/B):  0.99653
WMratio  stdev:  0.030214

T
he

ta

A−B

60 80 100 120 140 160
2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

D
ep

th

SIL

0.8 0.9 1 1.1 1.2
2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

Profiles of A:   47
Profiles of B:   52
Diff profs	:   89
WMoffset (A−B):  0.15671
WMoffset stdev:  5.7622
WMratio  (A/B):  1.0019
WMratio  stdev:  0.049921
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Quality (1−5):   5 Quality (1−5):   5 Quality (1−5):   5

*** "Favourite" values are means of spaces 1  2  3.

       Offset O.StDev Ratio R.Stdev Rating

SIGMA: −0.689  3.081  0.994  0.028    5
THETA: −0.426  3.344  0.997  0.030    5
DEPTH: 0.157  5.762  1.002  0.050    5
FAV. : −0.319  4.062  0.997  0.036	   5


